

**THE COURT OF DIGITAL TRAFFIC COURT
DISTRICT-CENTRAL, TIS HAZARI COURTS, DELHI**

262 TC 4787/2026

STATE Vs. LOKESH GAUTAM.

E-challan Details: DL255608260322155437 -- DL5SBW0678

14.05.2026

Proceedings conducted through Hybrid Mode

Present: Violator through VC.
Ld. APP for State.

1. At request, put up the matter for **producing valid documents and for further proceedings on 23.05.2026.**

2. Order be uploaded on CIS website.

(Deepika)
JMFC, Digital Traffic Court,
Central District, THC, Delhi
14.05.2026